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Test meet
Nova gorica, 15.7.2009

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GRECHIN Andrey 87 Rusija 48.74 929
50m: 23.48 100m: 25.26

2. LAGUNOV Eugeny 85 Rusija 49.30 898
50m: 23.71 100m: 25.59

3. KONOVALOV Nikita 88 Rusija 49.47 889
50m: 23.74 100m: 25.73

4. PERIC David 89 Italija 50.94 814
50m: 24.86 100m: 26.08

5. PERUNIN Sergry 88 Rusija 51.73 777
50m: 25.09 100m: 26.64

Event 2 Men, 50m Fly Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ALESI GONZALEZ Octavio Andres 86 Venezuela 23.80 942
2. MANKOC Peter 78 Slovenija 24.18 898
3. KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 83 Rusija 24.25 890
4. ZACCARIA Rok 89 Italija 25.79 740

Event 3 Women, 50m Fly Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ALJAND Triin 85 Estonija 26.23 958
Rekord Estonije (neuradni)

2. TOMASIN Elena 93 Italija 28.98 711

Event 4 Men, 100m Fly Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ČAVIČ Milorad 84 Srbija 51.32 983
50m: 23.53 100m: 27.79

2. MILOSLAVSKIS Romans 83 Latvija 54.01 843
50m: 24.55 100m: 29.46

3. ALYFANTIS Romanos 86 Grčija 54.54 819
50m: 25.41 100m: 29.13
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Test meet
Nova gorica, 15.7.2009

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RYZHKOV Yevgeniy 85 Kazakstan 28.59 882

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BABUIN Marta 91 Italija 33.79 747
2. SADOVNIK Yekaterina 86 Kazakstan 33.88 741
3. DORO Lisa 93 Italija 34.51 701

Event 7 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FALKO Grigoriy 87 Rusija 1:02.31 875
50m: 29.54 100m: 32.77

2. POLYAKOV Vladislav 83 Kazakstan 1:02.49 868
50m: 29.42 100m: 33.07

3. ALYFANTIS Romanos 86 Grčija 1:04.71 781
50m: 30.25 100m: 34.46

Event 8 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RYZHKOV Yevgeniy 85 Kazakstan 30.03 761

Event 9 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SADOVNIK Yekaterina 86 Kazakstan 33.30 781
2. BABUIN Marta 91 Italija 34.11 726
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Test meet
Nova gorica, 15.7.2009

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BIGARAN Giacomo 87 Italija 23.99 719

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ALJAND Triin 85 Estonija 25.45 861
Rekord Estonije (neuradni)

2. DORO Lisa 93 Italija 27.38 691

Event 12 Men, 50m Fly Open
15.07.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MANKOC Peter 78 Slovenija 24.34 881
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Test meet
Nova gorica, 15.7.2009

All EventsBest performance by points

Men
1. ČAVIČ Milorad 84 Srbija 100m Fly 51.32 983
2. ALESI GONZALEZ O. 86 Venezuela 50m Fly 23.80 942
3. GRECHIN Andrey 87 Rusija 100m Freestyle 48.74 929
4. LAGUNOV Eugeny 85 Rusija 100m Freestyle 49.30 898

MANKOC Peter 78 Slovenija 50m Fly 24.18 898
6. KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 83 Rusija 50m Fly 24.25 890
7. KONOVALOV Nikita 88 Rusija 100m Freestyle 49.47 889
8. RYZHKOV Yevgeniy 85 Kazakstan 50m Breaststroke 28.59 882
9. MANKOC Peter 78 Slovenija 50m Fly 24.34 881

10. FALKO Grigoriy 87 Rusija 100m Breaststroke 1:02.31 875
11. POLYAKOV Vladislav 83 Kazakstan 100m Breaststroke 1:02.49 868
12. MILOSLAVSKIS Romans 83 Latvija 100m Fly 54.01 843
13. ALYFANTIS Romanos 86 Grčija 100m Fly 54.54 819
14. PERIC David 89 Italija 100m Freestyle 50.94 814
15. ALYFANTIS Romanos 86 Grčija 100m Breaststroke 1:04.71 781
16. PERUNIN Sergry 88 Rusija 100m Freestyle 51.73 777
17. RYZHKOV Yevgeniy 85 Kazakstan 50m Breaststroke 30.03 761
18. ZACCARIA Rok 89 Italija 50m Fly 25.79 740
19. BIGARAN Giacomo 87 Italija 50m Freestyle 23.99 719

Women
1. ALJAND Triin 85 Estonija 50m Fly 26.23 958
2. ALJAND Triin 85 Estonija 50m Freestyle 25.45 861
3. SADOVNIK Yekaterina 86 Kazakstan 50m Breaststroke 33.30 781
4. BABUIN Marta 91 Italija 50m Breaststroke 33.79 747
5. SADOVNIK Yekaterina 86 Kazakstan 50m Breaststroke 33.88 741
6. BABUIN Marta 91 Italija 50m Breaststroke 34.11 726
7. TOMASIN Elena 93 Italija 50m Fly 28.98 711
8. DORO Lisa 93 Italija 50m Breaststroke 34.51 701
9. DORO Lisa 93 Italija 50m Freestyle 27.38 691


